
Schlitz Audubon Nature Preschool
2022/2023 Calendar

(current as of 7/2/2022)

September 6-9 |
First Day of School with Gradual Entry
We start the year by “Gradual Entry”. Example: if your child is enrolled to attend TTh, half will come on Tuesday,
and the other half will come on Thursday. You will receive a welcome email from your child’s teachers with
more information in mid-August.

Tuesday, Sept. 6, Wednesday, Sept. 7, Thursday, Sept.8, or  Friday, Sept. 9 | 9:15 am or 1:00 pm
“Welcome to the 2022/23 Nature Preschool Year”
Select the day and time when your child is in class. Join us after dropping off your Preschooler for an informal
presentation and discussion with the director and preschool staff on what to expect during a year at Nature
Preschool.

Saturday, October 1 | 9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Preschool Family Hike and Pop-Up Shop
Self- guided outdoor hike and event just for Preschool Families! Familiarize your family with our trails and staff.
Meet at the Pavillion to pick up a trail map and bookmark then head out on the trails to greet the Nature
Preschool Teachers. Includes a Pop-Up Shop at the Pavilion featuring items made by current and alumni families.

Saturday, October 15 | 9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Informational Session for Prospective Families for 2023-2024 School Year
Informational event to introduce new families to our Nature Preschool. All four of our beautiful Outdoor
Classrooms will be available to tour and staffed by our teachers.

Wednesday, October 19 | 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm
Fall Parents Night Out
For grown-ups only and free to all Nature Preschool families. Watch for a sign-up closer to the event.

Thursday, October 27 & Friday, October 28 |
NO SCHOOL
Parent-Teacher Telephone Conferences

Monday, October 31 |
NO SCHOOL
Teacher Professional Development Day

Monday, November 21 or Tuesday, November 22 |
Thanksgiving Family Day
Families are welcome to join their child’s class to enjoy a hike and a campfire gathering with s’mores, and hot apple
tea.



Wednesday, November 23- Friday, November 25 |
NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 6 & Wednesday, December 7 | 9:00 am and 12:45 pm
Vision Screenings

Tuesday, December 20 or Wednesday, December 21 | 4:00 pm – 5:30 pm
Winter Solstice Family Hike
A family favorite event! Join us for a special teacher-led hike just for Nature Preschool Families under the Solstice
moon to welcome Winter.

Thursday, December 22 –Tuesday, January 3 |
NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

Wednesday, January 4 |
Nature Preschool Resumes

Monday, January 16 |
NO SCHOOL
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Tuesday, January 17 |
2023/2024 Priority Registration for Returning Students and Siblings of Current and Alumni
Students

Thursday, February 23 & Friday, February 24 |
NO SCHOOL
Staff Professional Development Days

Monday, March 27 – Friday, March 31 |
NO SCHOOL
Spring Break

Monday, April 3 |
Nature Preschool Resumes

Friday, April 7 & Monday, April 10 |
NO SCHOOL
Late Spring Break

Tuesday, April 25 | 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm
Spring Parents Night Out
For Parents only and free to all Nature Preschool Families. Watch for a sign-up closer to the event.



Saturday, May 20 | 9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Spring Celebration of Learning
Come celebrate your child’s wonderful year at Nature Preschool! Your Nature Preschooler will lead your family to
their favorite destinations. Also featuring a special program with Schlitz Audubon Raptor Ambassadors.

Monday, May 29 |
NO SCHOOL
Memorial Day

Friday, June 2 |
Last Day of School

Friday, June 2 | 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm
End of Year Picnic at Doctor’s Park

All dates subject to change
(Please Note: We schedule 5 additional days into school year to allow for unexpected school closures)


